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Welcome to Ace Station

o

where "Equipment for rare talent” is imagined, designed, and C(Gfted by an elite team of top performers. And it isn't just a team, it's a

J

legacy built on innovation, with more patents than all'other racguet brands combined.
For over 42 years, we've innovated and created equipment for world ch plogWheth under our own name or for other leading
brands in the racquet category. Our commitment to perfermance p-Prd innovation hu%grzcted apex brongs"ll'ke Nike, Cobra, Easton, and

Schwinn Racing—leaders who seek market dominance through cutting-edg

& ,
esign."l'r;novution Is in QUEDONA, and‘it's where we channel

our passion and expertise.
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Ace Station was created to set a new standard-for the most discermi flfletes who d prand-e: frorﬁ their equipment as they
give to their game. Our small-batch approach ises.“Ev detghilis I _ with precﬁ't]n every rucket a testament to

OQur team of innovators, fabricaters, and specialists 2V ety ( o / mu pu h the limits of performance, they push
innovation further—because progress.is the only r.r' ' Derbif | _, - : LOVe, cmd every win. |

We're not for the masses. We're for the « ®those who push boundéries and - and nothmg less than the best in design and

performance. Ace Station is built to earn th of the \?w—t;est That's our mission—driven by a small, passionate team under one

roof, ¥ i /__\ /.-\ /
Embrace your independmyour e . ' ’/
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Le immagini rappresentate hanno il solo scopo di raffigurare il prodotto
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Since 1975, we've celebrated
talent—acknowledging its value
and nurturing its potential.

The Black Ace began our legacy of innovation, setting the standard for
revolutionary performance at every level of play. This pioneering spirit has

evolved into Ace Station—a premium range of equipment that extends our

expertise beyond tennis into all racket sports. Ace Station is where cutting-
edge technology meets advanced materials and engineered to elevate your

game and sharpen your skills,

At Ace Station Operations, Pro Kennex is dedicated to crafting elite
performance equipment, pushing the boundaries of frame design to achieve
unmatched precision and guality. No expense is spared in concept, design,

materials, or testing, ensuring an experience reserved for a select few.
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The Black Ace weaves together tennis legacy and cutting-edge innovation. This Black Ace
pays homage to its legendary forebear—the first all-graphite frame to clinch a Grand Slam
singles title—while pushing the boundaries of contemporary performance.
Tailored for the All-Court player, the Black Ace delivers exceptional control and agility,
allowing this player to orchestrate each point with surgical precision. Its precisely calibrated

BLAGKACE?®®

Stringbed
Racket Length
Frame Profile
Weight
Balance

Swing Weight
Rigidity

String Diagram
Material
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100 in?

27 in

21 mm

285g

325 mm

295

58 RA

16x19

Aurealian Carbon, Kinetic Mass
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BLAGKACE3"

Stringbed
Racket Length
Frame Profile
Weight
Balance

Swing Weight
Rigidity

String Diagram
Material

100 in?

27 in

21 mm

300 g

320 mm

295

58 RA

16x19

Aurealian Carbon, Kinetic Mass
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BLAGKACE?"

Stringbed
Racket Length
Frame Profile
Weight
Balance

Swing Weight
Rigidity

String Diagram
Material

100 in?

27 in

21 mm

3159

310 mm

300

58 RA

16x19

Aurealian Carbon, Kinetic Mass
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BLAGKACEFR®

Stringbed
Racket Length
Frame Profile
Weight
Balance

Swing Weight
Rigidity

String Diagram
Material
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97 in2

27 in

19,5 mm

3059

320 mm

295

60 RA

16x19

Aurealian Carbon, Kinetic Mass

LENT

Some players exhibit control that transcends the ordinary.
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They carve out angles that defy expectation, executing shots their opponents never see coming.
For these athletes, true sophistication lies in simplicity. Ace Station engineers have captured this essence in the Black Ace PRO,
creating a frame where elegance meets precision. Infused with FlexLegic technology, a streamlined profile, and a compact head,

this racket empowers the player's talent to take command of every point.

The integration of the Kinetic System not only reduces fatigue but also enhances recovery, allowing for prolonged peak performance

through grueling matches and rigorous training.
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BLAGKACEFR®

Stringbed | 105in2
Racket Length | 27,25 in
Frame Profile | 23,5 mm
Weight | 300 g
Balance | 320 mm
Swing Weight | 295
Rigidity | 65 RA
String Diagram | 16x19
Material | Aurealian Carbaon, Kinetic Mass
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The Black Ace 105 blazes a new trail, masterfully combining the tactile precision of a player's frame with the powerful, forgiving
comfort of a 105 inch head size.

Designed for players who command the court from any position, this racket delivers both pinpoint control and explosive power

making it effective orchestrating points from the baseline or taking charge at the net in doubles. Its integrated Kinetic System

reduces fatigue while setting the industry standard for arm comfort, ensuring players perform at their peak and without
compromise.

With its exceptional hand feel and groundstroke potency, the Black Ace 105 sets a new benchmark in racket design.
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WE SEARCH FOR THE BEST SOLUTIONS IN TECHNOLOGY TO RAISE PERFORMANCE TO THE MAXIMUM

WCINETIC
TIMING IS EVERYTHING

The Kinetic System stands
alone in the industry—not just
for its unparalleled success

in addressing players’ arm
health concerns, but for the
advanced scientific approach
behind its innovation. Precision-
engineered chambers capture
and store kinetic energy,
releasing it upon impact in
perfect harmony with the
racket's natural energy flow.

This synchronization neutralizes
shock and vibration at ball
contact while expanding the
power zone by enhancing frame
stability. Rackets equipped

with Kinetic Technology do
more than maximize comfort
and reduce injury risk—they
dramatically enlarge the sweet
spot, unlocking superior player
performance and unmatched
on-court comfort, far beyond
any non-Kinetic model.

AUR=\|

CAR3ON

TOP REACTION FIBER

Aurelian is a groundbreaking carbon polymer weave that compresses the diverse,
multidirectional graphite layers within a matrix.

By stabilizing the interaction of these layers, it ensures a uniform bending profile,
delivering predictable and consistent frame performance. This advanced weave
allows for tighter manufacturing tolerances, setting a new standard for material
engineering in sports equipment.
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FlexLogic
BEYOND RACQUET SENSE

FlexLogic creates advanced
bending profiles that hold
the ball longer on the strings,
reducing head deformation in
the process.

This gives shot-makers extra
time to shape their shots, while
also minimizing ball dispersion
for enhanced accuracy.

-200/0 SHOCK -4'30/0 VIBRATION

500/0 REDUCTION IN TORSIONAL ROTATION

i ACTIVE DAMPING SYSTEM
L SYSTEM

Each kinetic comfort cap houses
inelastic microspheres. As frame
oscillations occur, these spheres
effectively dampen the vibrations
through friction, a process known as
Non-0bstructive Particle Damping
(NOPD).
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SHOCK

PROTECTION

This innovative technology ensures
that the natural intrusion of excess
vibration is mitigated, enhancing the
racket's feel and performance.
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HIGH-TECH ACCESSORIES TO ELEVATE THE GAMING EXPERIENCE TO THE NEXT LEVEL. VHTHIRER
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ALSO AVAILABLE IN A 200 METER REEL
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DAMPENER I
High Comfort b
|- < Formulation captures unnecessary noise
& absorbs vibrations.
g Adds comfort and softens stroke.
|- . Stylish shape design which stays in
\ place.
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NEXT STOP, ACE STATION. ALL ABOARD! e
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ACE STATION DRESS CODE.
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T-Shirt Woman
White

T-Shirt Man
White

T-Shirt Woman
Black

T-Shirt Man
Black

Shorts Woman
Gray

Shorts Man
White

Shorts Woman
Red

Shorts Man
Gray
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<4 <o %\k‘ & Wristbands
: Bandana o N
Ultralight Cap % Sleeve

== STNATION @ PROKENNEX

e

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



== D 1/\1 IO

I 1P M. ENT EFEO

A

prokennex.com | info@prokennex.com @prokennex_tennis



